Process Air and Radiant
E-62
RCH-F
Flat Face Ceramic
Radiant Heater
•	 9 - 44 W/In2
•	 200 - 1,000 Watts
•	 120, 240 and 480 Volt

6
1.25
B
A
1.54 0.50
0.54
6
1.25
Specifications and Ordering Information
Watts W/In2
DIM (In.)
Model
120V 240V 480V Wt.
(Lbs.)A B Stock PCN Stock PCN Stock PCN
RCH-FR — Flat Rectangular
200 18 4.8 2.36 RCH-05FR-200 NS 017478 NS 017494 NS — 0.5
250 22 4.8 2.36 RCH-05FR-250 NS 017486 NS 017507 NS 017531 0.5
325 29 4.8 2.36 RCH-05FR-325 NS — NS 017515 NS 017540 0.5
500 44 4.8 2.36 RCH-05FR-500 NS — NS 017523 NS 017558 0.5
200 9 9.65 2.36 RCH-10FR-200 NS 017347 NS — NS — 0.75
300 13 9.65 2.36 RCH-10FR-300 NS 017355 NS — NS — 0.75
400 18 9.65 2.36 RCH-10FR-400 NS 017363 NS 017380 NS — 0.75
500 22 9.65 2.36 RCH-10FR-500 NS 017371 NS 017398 NS 017435 0.75
650 29 9.65 2.36 RCH-10FR-650 NS — NS 017400 NS 017443 0.75
750 33 9.65 2.36 RCH-10FR-750 NS — NS 017419 NS 017451 0.75
1,000 44 9.65 2.36 RCH-10FR-1000 NS — NS 017427 NS 017460 0.75
RCH-SQ — Flat Square (4.8 x 4.8")
200 9 4.8 4.8 RCH-05SQ-200 NS 017216 NS — NS — 0.75
300 13 4.8 4.8 RCH-05SQ-300 NS 017224 NS — NS — 0.75
400 17 4.8 4.8 RCH-05SQ-400 NS 017232 NS 017259 NS — 0.75
500 22 4.8 4.8 RCH-05SQ-500 NS 017240 NS 017267 NS 017304 0.75
650 28 4.8 4.8 RCH-05SQ-650 NS — NS 017275 NS 017312 0.75
800 33 4.8 4.8 RCH-05SQ-800 NS — NS 017283 NS 017320 0.75
1,000 43 4.8 4.8 RCH-05SQ-1000 NS — NS 017291 NS 017339 0.75
Stock Status:	 S = stock	 AS = assembly stock	 NS = non-stock
To Order—Specify model, PCN, watts, volts and quantity.
claudia.soissong
Typewritten Text